
PAC	FACULTY	ADVISORS	
	
ACCOUNTING	

Dr.	Amanda	Salinas	 asalinas2@alamo.edu	 GUAD	104	 486-3084	
	
ADMINISTRATIVE	TECHNOLOGY/	CUSTOMER	SERVICE	CLERK/	OFFICE	CLERK	

Sylvia	DeHoyos	 sdehoyos9@alamo.edu	 SANMAR	107G	 486-3089	
	
ADVERTISING/	DESKTOP	PUBLISHING/	PUBLIC	RELATIONS/	WEB	PUBLISHING	

Dr.	Denise	Barkis	Richter	 drichter@alamo.edu	 PEDER	114	 486-3237	
	
ADVERTISING	ART/	ARCHITECTURE/	ART/ART	EDUCATION/	COMMERCIAL	ART/	FASHION	
DESIGN/	GRAPHIC	ARTS/GRAPHIC	DESIGN/	INTERIOR	DESIGN	

Dr.	Alba	DeLeon	 adeleon@alamo.edu	 PEDER	118	 486-3214	
Mark	Hogenson	 mhogensen@alamo.edu	 PEDER	117	 486-3213	
Cakky	Brawley	 cbrawley@alamo.edu	 CONCHO	106A	 486-3216	
Lloyd	Walsh	 lwalsh@alamo.edu	 PEDER	119	 486-3212	
Karen	Mahaffy	 kmahaffy@alamo.edu	 PEDER	115	 486-3215	

	
AGRICULTURE/	ANIMAL	SCIENCE	

Ty	Chumbley	 tchumbley@alamo.edu	 SANMAR	107F	 486-3074	
	
ATHLETIC	TRAINING/	KINESIOLOGY	/HEALTH	/	RECREATION	/	SPORTS	MEDICINE/	COACHING/	
PHYSICAL	EDUCATION	
Assigned	by	Alphabet:	

Suzel	Molina	 smolina@alamo.edu	 PERF	122	 486-3163	
Alexis	Lowe	 alowe9@alamo.edu	 PE	209A	 486-3166	
Dr.	Anna	Bustamante	 abustamante@alamo.edu	 PE	213	 486-3165	
Ramon	Hernandez	 rhernandeziiii@alamo.edu	 PE	212	 486-3162	

AVIATION	MANAGEMENT/	PROFESSIONAL	PILOT	
Gary	Shelman	 jshelman@alamo.edu	 SABINE	213	 486-3925	

	
BIOLOGY/	PRE-DENTISTRY/	PRE-MED/	PRE-PHYSICIAN	ASSISTANT	

Peter	Hernandez	 phernandez2@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	106	 486-3374	
Brad	Chandler	 bchandler@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	118	 486-3384	
Dr.	Jerrod	Butcher	 jbutcher11@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	108	 486-3370	
Dr.	Robert	Miranda	 rmiranda@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	114	 486-3380	

	

BROADCAST	JOURNALISM/	DIGITAL	COMMUNICATION/	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	
Dr.	Denise	Barkis	Richter	 drichter@alamo.edu	 PEDER	114	 486-3237	

	
BUSINESS	

Dr.	Elsa	Anaya	 eanaya5@alamo.edu	 SANMAR	107B	 486-3083	
	

BUSINESS	MANAGEMENT	
Veronica	Rosas-Tatum	 vrosas-tatum@alamo.edu	 SANMAR	107C	 486-3085	



CHEMISTRY/	PRE---PHARMACY	
Dale	Robinson	 drobinson@alamo.edu	 SANJAC	206	 486-3375	
Dr.	Michael	Shanklin	 mshanklin@alamo.edu	 SANJAC	208	 486-3376	
Dr.	Stamatis	Muratidis	 smuratidis@alamo.edu	 SANJAC	218	 486-3391	

	
COMPUTER	INFORMATION	SYSTEMS/	COMPUTER	SCIENCE	

John	Dunn	 jdunn@alamo.edu	 SABINE	203	 486-3315	
	
COSMETOLOGY	

Dolores	Caballero-Zapata	 dzapata@alamo.edu	 SANJAC	225	 486-3935	
	
CRIMINAL	JUSTICE	

B.	Lynn	Parker	 bparker30@alamo.edu	 MEDINA	110	 486-3068	

DANCE	
Hector	Garza	 hgarza155@alamo.edu	 PERF	125	 486-3209	

DENTAL	ASSISTANT/	MEDICAL	TECHNOLOGY	(CLINICAL	HEALTH)/	PRE-OCCUPATIONAL	THERAPY/	
PRE-PHYSICAL	THERAPY/	RADIOLOGY/	RESPIRATORY	THERAPY/	X-RAY	TECHNICIAN	

Robert	Leal	 rleal18@alamo.edu	 FRIO	109A	 486-3382	
Linda	Ibarra--Gonzales	 libarra-gonzales@alamo.edu	 FRIO	104	 486-3379	

	
DENTAL	HYGIENE/	HEALTH	INFORMATION	MANAGEMENT/	HEALTH	CARE	ADMINISTRATION/	
HEALTH	CARE	MANAGEMENT/	NUCLEAR	MEDICINE	IMAGING/	MEDICAL	RECORDS/	SURGICAL	
TECHNICIAN	
Linda	Ibarra-Gonzales	 libarra-gonzales@alamo.edu	 FRIO	104	 486-3379	

	

DRAMA/	THEATRE	ARTS	
Hector	Garza	 hgarza155@alamo.edu	 PERF	118	 486-3209	

	
ECONOMICS	
Dr.	Belinda	Roman	 roman@alamo.edu	 GUAD	112	 486-3152	

	
ELEMENTARY	EDUCATION/	SECONDARY	EDUCATION	

Dr.	Amie	DeLeon	 amiller38@alamo.edu	 MEDINA	113	 486-3046	
	
ENERGY	SYSTEMS	TECHNOLOGY	
Dr.	Ronald	Brown	 rbrown190@alamo.edu	 SABINE	111	 486-3330	

	
ENGINEERING	
Patrick	Lee	 plee18@alamo.edu	 NUECES	123B	 486-3284	

	
ENGLISH	
English	Department		 	 SANJAC	139	 486-3230	

	
FOREIGN	LANGUAGES	

Evangeline	Velez-Cobb	 evelez-cobb@alamo.edu	 NUECES	111	 486-3241	
Vicente	Guillot	 vguillot@alamo.edu	 SANJAC 139	 486-3230	

	
GEOGRAPHY	

Ryan	Schuermann	 rschuermann@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	207	 486-3145	
	



GEOLOGY	
Peter	Hernandez		 phernandez2@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	106	 486-3374	

	
GOVERNMENT/	POLITICAL	SCIENCE	

Ginny	Stowitts-Traina	 vstowitts@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	217	 486-3149	
Oliver	Jones	 ojones@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	213	 486-3144	
Sandra	Gieseler	 sgieseler@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	228	 486-3156	
Sam	Evans	 sevans72@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	229	 486-3158	
Dr.	Jonathan	Peterson	 jpeterson71@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	230	 486-3157	

	
HISTORY	

Peter	Myers	 pmyers@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	211	 486-3153	
Rex	Field	 rfield@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	212	 486-3155	
Rob	Hines	 rhines@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	209	 486-3146	
Javier	Aguirre	 jaguirre@alamo.edu	 GUAD	113	 486-3150	
Vincent	Claudio	 vclaudio@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	227	 486-3147	
Victoria	Beckman-Wilson	 vbeckman-wilson@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	208	 486-3148	

	
HUMANITIES	
Dr.	Lori	Rodriguez	 lrodriguez645@alamo.edu	 MEDINA109	 486-3044	

	
INDUSTRIAL	TECHNOLOGY	

William	Cook	 wcook14@alamo.edu	 SABINE	113	 486-3324	
	
INTEGRADED	READING	&	WRITING	(INRW)	
Lisa	Trevino	 ltrevino26@alamo.edu	 NUECES	103B	 486-3248	

	
JOURNALISM	
Dr.	Denise	Barkis	Richter	 drichter@alamo.edu	 PEDER	114	 486-3237	

	
LANDSCAPE	AND	HORTICULTURAL	SCIENCE	
Rose	Flores	 rflores237@alamo.edu	 SANMAR	107A	 486-3073	

	
LIBERAL	STUDIES	
STEAM	Advising	Center	 	 PC	114	 486-3660	

	
LOGISTICS	MANAGEMENT	
Ronnie	Brannon	 rbrannon@alamo.edu	 SANMAR	107E	 486-3087	

	
MASS	COMMUNICATION	
Dr.	Denise	Barkis	Richter	 drichter@alamo.edu	 PEDER	114	 486-3237	

	
MATHEMATICS	
Brian	Hons	 bhons@alamo.edu	 NUECES	123B	 486-3282	

	
MEXICAN	AMERICAN	STUDIES	
Dr.	Lori	Rodriguez	 lrodriguez645@alamo.edu	 MEDINA	109	 486-3044	

	
MUSIC/MUSIC	THEORY/COMPOSITION/EDUCATION/PERFORMANCE	
Dr.	Armin	Marmolejo	 amarmolejo@alamo.edu	 PERF	164	 486-3227	

	 	



ENERGY	SYSTEMS	TECHNOLOGY	
Dr.	Ronald	Brown	 rbrown190@alamo.edu	 SABINE	111	 486-3330	
David	Rutkoski	 drutkoski@alamo.edu	 SABINE	101	 486-3411	

	
PHILOSOPHY	
Rena	Denham	 rdenham3@alamo.edu	 GUAD	126	 486-3045	
Nathan	Hoffard	 nhoofard@alamo.edu	 GUTIERREZ	103	 486-3245	

	
PHYSICS	
Usha	Gururajarao	 ugururajarao@almao.edu	 BRAZOS	100	 486-3372	

	
PRE-LAW	
Ginny	Stowitts-Traina	 vstowitts@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	217	 486-3149	

	
PRE-NURSING	
Sara	Wilkins	 swilkins6@alamo.edu	 FRIO	109	 486-3381	

	
PRE-VETERINARIAN	
Peter	Hernandez	 phernandez2@alamo.edu	 BRAZOS	106	 486-3374	

PSYCHOLOGY	
Ismael	Dovalina	 idovalina@alamo.edu	 GUAD	105	 486-3048	
William	Vasquez	 wvasquez@alamo.edu	 GUAD	107	 486-3050	
Tony	Villanueva	 avillanueva@alamo.edu	 GUAD	129	 486-3051	

	

RADIO/TV/FILM	
Dr.	Denise	Barkis	Richter	 drichter@alamo.edu	 PEDER	114	 486-3237	

Dr.	Ken	Harris	 kharris@alamo.edu	 PERF	119	 486-3210	

SOCIAL	WORK	
Tony	Villanueva	 avillanueva@alamo.edu	 GUAD	129	 486-3051	

	
SOCIOLOGY	
Maria	Aurora	Yanez	 myanez8@alamo.edu	 GUAD	108	 486-3047	

	
SPEECH	COMMUNICATION/SPEECH	DISORDERS	
Tony	Longoria	 slongoria@alamo.edu	 PERF	124	 486-3211	
Dr.	Ken	Harris	 kharris@alamo.edu	 PERF	119	 486-3210	
Elizabeth	Ginn	 eginn@alamo.edu	 PERF	120	 486-3219	
Joseph	Coppola	 jcoppola2@alamo.edu	 PERF	212	 486-3208	

	
TURFGRASS	&	GOLF	COURSE	MANAGEMENT	
Rose	Flores	 rflores237@alamo.edu	 SANMAR	107A	 486-3073	

VETERINARY	TECHNOLOGY	
Leanna	Ruiz	 lgarcia539@alamo.edu	 VT	109	 486-3360	
Laurie	Pawelek	 lpawelek@alamo.edu	 VT	126	 486-3369	

	


